
 

 

In these times it is easy to get caught up in the day-to-day emails and lose sight of the personal aspects 
of a business-to-business relationship.  

At Jet Edge, your business to us is more than a number on a purchase order, it’s personal. To that end, I 
wanted to personally thank you for trusting Jet Edge to support your waterjet cutting needs and 
introduce you to the team that is committed to your success!   

In the attached pdf, you will find your dedicated Jet Edge team members and their contact information. 
If at any time you have questions or are dealing with equipment issues you need help with, please do 
not hesitate to contact me or any one of your team members here at Jet Edge.  

We appreciate your business and look forward to a continued partnership with your organization! 

Best regards,  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 
 

Phil Vesaas 
Director, New Business Development 
PhilV@JetEdge.com  
 
Jet Edge Waterjet Systems 

12070 43rd Street NE 
St. Michael, MN 55376  
P: 763.497.8722| M: 612.963.0933| www.JetEdgeWaterJets.com 

WHERE IS YOUR EQUIPMENT SUPPLIER AFTER THE SALE? 



 

 

 
Meet your team of Jet Edge professionals. We’re here to help make sure you get what you were 
promised when we presented our equipment proposal to you!  Our team of experienced and driven 
individuals want you to hold us to a standard of world-class support.  

We think you made the right decision to partner with Jet Edge for your waterjet cutting needs.  Our 
Value Proposition delivers the highest precision equipment on the market, custom configured to your 
application, with durability that is not matched in the waterjet cutting industry and post installation 
support that ensures a long lasting partnership.  You know you work hard and we are here to make sure 
your equipment is doing the same.  

Thank you for your trust! 

Please visit our website to see all of the support available from Jet Edge Waterjet Systems.  

 

Josh Bauer 
Service Manager                

JoshB@jetedge.com 
(763) 497-8734 

 

Jill Merges 
Customer Service 
JillM@jetedge.com            
(763) 497-8740 

 

Jake Hoscheid 
Inside Sales Specialist                

JakeH@ChoiceWaterjet.com 
(763) 497-8735 

 

Mike McDonald 
Customer Service                

MikeM@jetedge.com 
(763) 497-8716 

Matt Elletson 
Tech Service Lead        
MattE@jetedge.com 

(763) 497-8710 

 

Chris Callender 
Application Eng.        

ChrisC@jetedge.com 
(763) 497-8739 

 

WE ARE RIGHT HERE STANDING BY! 


